
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72024521 5PSSDB 18.87 4.70 88.69

72024529 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.97 3.10 58.81

72024533 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.88 4.70 88.74

72024540 P15 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 18.91 4.70 88.88

72024551 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 18.88 4.70 88.74

72024563 P15 - (23565) Bellaire Blvd/S Rice Ave/Panel 7PSSDB 18.92 4.90 92.71

72024572 P15 - (84190) THE-LEW-TRACT SOUTH - SEC. 1 - PEARLAND 5PSSDB 18.91 4.70 88.88

72024575 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.88 3.10 58.53

72024580 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 18.85 4.70 88.60

72024585 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 18.67 4.70 87.75

72024590 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.76 3.45 64.72

72024596 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.85 3.10 58.44

72024598 P15 - (91842) Forest Lawn Cemetary 5PSSDB 18.82 5.20 97.86

72024608 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 18.85 4.15 78.23

72024621 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 18.82 4.70 88.45

72024634 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 18.87 4.70 88.69

72024644 P15 - (83641) Summerhouse Dr St Ded. 7PSSDB 18.89 3.95 74.62

72024652 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 18.85 4.70 88.60

72024661 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.86 3.10 58.47

72024664 P15 - (91842) Forest Lawn Cemetary 5PSSDB 18.86 5.20 98.07

72024670 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 18.86 4.15 78.27

72024677 P15 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.83 4.70 88.50

72024687 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.83 3.10 58.37

72024693 P15 - (89898) Pluckers Wing Bar - Meyerland 5PSSDB 18.84 5.45 102.68

72024710 P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak 5PSSDB 18.84 4.70 88.55

72024718 P15 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 18.83 5.95 112.04

72024732 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.89 3.10 58.56

72024738 P15 - (83508) SPLID Sienna Pkwy @ Sienna Springs 7PSSDB 18.89 3.95 74.62

72024744 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 18.90 4.15 78.44

72024755 P15 - (80271) SU MMIT STEEL 2004 FEDERAL RD. 77015 5PSSDB 18.93 7.50 141.98

72024767 P15 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.85 3.10 58.44

72024771 P15 - (83641) Summerhouse Dr St Ded. 5PSSDB 18.76 3.95 74.10

72024777 P15 - (78250) Corporate Drive 7PSSDB 18.87 5.75 108.50

72024786 P15 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 18.99 3.45 65.52

72024792 P15 - (82333) YES Prep Southwest 5PSSDB 18.86 4.15 78.27

72024800 P15 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.92 3.45 65.27

Settlement
of payment

Ulises Sorto 9/15/2023
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Pugmill - Order

P15 - (83505) JS Post Oak



72024805 P15 - (91842) Forest Lawn Cemetary 5PSSDB 18.80 5.20 97.76

72024814 P15 - (92012) 42 Sidewalk Program WO-27 - PINWOOD 7PSSDB 18.84 4.90 92.32

72024821 7PSSDB 18.89 5.70 107.67

3256.34

5% -162.82

SUBTOTAL 3093.52

-$335.40

TOTAL $2758.12

P15 - (79255) Beatrice Mayes Institute

Fuel


	09-08-2023 to 09-14-2023



